Nordic Open Masters Championships

Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 19

Women, 100m Medley

20 years and older

11.10.2025 - 10:51 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
20 - 24 years
1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 23 GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:10.48 673 32.33 38.15
2. KLUTAS, Anna 23 Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry 1:29.58 328 40.38 49.20
3. RATTUR, Keira 20 Nord Sport 1:41.07 228 50.53 50.54
25 - 29 years
1. EK, Jenny 26 Alands Simforening 1:10.91 661 32.78 38.13
2. PARISMAA, Anett 26  GoSwim Ujumisklubi 1:12.71 613 34.32 38.39
3. GOBERGA, Marta Annija 27 Rigas Kipsalas PK 1:13.98 582 34.73 39.25
4. RUUSKANEN, Irene 26  ORCA Helsinki 1:17.59 505 35.96 41.63
5. MIKKANEN, Heidi 29 Kempeleen Pyrinto 1:35.54 270 46.47 49.07
6. KALMUS, Kadri 28 Nord Sport 1:36.71 260 44.38 52.33
30 - 34 years
1. RISTEELA, Sofia 32 Oulun Uinti 1906 1:10.20 693 33.23 36.97
2. ANDERSSON, Sofia 33  Goeteborg 1:15.97 547 34.98 40.99
3. NURKKALA, Hanna 34 Oulun Uinti 1906 1:18.24 501 35.56 42.68
4. KOPONEN, Henna 30 Lahden Uimaseura 1:19.47 478 35.34 44.13
5. WALDEN, Noora 33 Lahden Uimaseura 1:24.08 403 38.38 45.70
6. JOKINEN, Tiia 30 Lahden Uimaseura 1:36.63 266 44.47 52.16
7. AHLM, Maria 30 Vaesby SS 1:38.98 247 47.53 51.45
35 -39 years
1. KARI, Riikka 36 Lapuan Virkia 1:15.41 576 33.42 41.99
2. RIPATTI, Maria 38 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 1:17.16 538 34.78 42.38
3. AVRAMOVIC, Biljana 39  Vojvodina 1:26.63 380 39.67 46.96
4. MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija 39 Kempeleen Pyrinto 1:33.58 301 45.65 47.93
5. ARON, Sirli 39 MyFitness 1:35.11 287 47.73 47.38
40 - 44 years
1. MAJANDER, Riikka 41 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 1:06.65 893 31.00 35.65
2. PIRKKALAINEN, Sari 44  Espoon Kilpauinti 1:14.93 628 34.83 40.10
3. LARSSON, Anna 44  Klippan 1:15.32 618 36.17 39.15
4. PIRTTIMAKI, Emmi-Stina 42 Jyvaskylan Aalto 1:15.88 605 35.87 40.01
5. WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja 41 Angelholms Swim Team 1:16.04 601 35.76 40.28
6. KASVIO, Pinja 43 Espoon Kilpauinti 1:16.10 600 33.94 42.16
7. RODONI, Therese 42  Vaesby SS 1:17.93 558 36.10 41.83
8. TRANK, Karin 42 Danderyd Simklubb 1:21.54 487 37.66 43.88
9. FARKAS, Zorica 43  Vojvodina 1:24.09 444 37.67 46.42
10. VILLUM-SALAK, Piret 43 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:29.16 373 41.05 48.11
11. HOLMBERG, Nanna 42 Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry 1:29.18 372 42.11 47.07
12. RAHKO, Johanna 42 Kempeleen Pyrinto 1:36.45 294 43.02 53.43
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45 - 49 years

1. AARI, Mari 45

2. YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa 47

3. VILJANEN, Meri 45

4. LINDEROTH, Dorte 48

5. LAHTISALO, Satu 46

6. MULLER, Kristel 48

7. ENGBERG, Louise Green 47

8. HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari 46
50 - 54 years

1. LUOTO, Raakel 50

2. FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand 51

3. PAAP, Eili 50

4. TRIZNA, leva 54

5. WINDAHL, Tia 50

6. TEURI, Katharina 53
55 - 59 years

1. METZSCH, Susanne 57

2. AXELSSON, Karin 55

3. LAGERFORS, Camilla 55

4. COLLINS, Joanna Kim 59

5. KUJALA, Tiia 57

6. BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita 57

7. LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minné58

8. SJOSTROM, Annette 59

9. HENRIKSSON, Eva 55

10. HEIN, Ulle 55

11. HANHINEN, Anu 59
60 - 64 years

1. NORBERG, Maria 62

2. NORDIN SVENSSON, Asa 60

3. VANTSI, Merle 60

4, WESTMOEN, Anita Karin 60

5. FLENSBURG, Birgitta 64

6. MOLLER, Anna 60

7. BELJAJEVA, Tatjana 63
65 - 69 years

1. SAURE, Annamari 65

2. HVID, Carmit Romano 68
70 - 74 years

1. MARKKULA, Kaarina 73

2. VOOLMAA, Sirjie 72

3. PLUM, Inger 73

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry

Espoon Kilpauinti
Hydra Platypus

Sigma Swim Birkerod
Kouvolan Uimarit
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Ringsted Svoemmeklub

Kappsymijarlaget Stord Masters SK

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry

Asker SK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Asker SK

Kouvolan Uimarit
Cetus Espoo

Swim Team Odense
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SK Neptun

Chirk

Oulun Uinti 1906
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry
Taby Sim

Aelvshy SS

GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Jyvaskylan Aalto

Kristianstad SLS
Dalregementets IF
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Roma

Skuru IK

Skuru IK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Lahden Uimaseura
KU Svomning og Vandpolo

Cetus Espoo
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Hovedstad

1:12.88
1:17.51
1:21.38
1:21.43
1:22.57
1:27.02
1:30.36
1:35.49

1:09.76
1:21.15
1:21.89
1:28.62
1:45.07
1:45.13

1:14.80
1:20.56
1:23.44
1:26.67
1:33.05
1:38.34
1:38.65
1:39.10
1:41.42
1:43.36
1:49.10

1:21.08
1:23.53
1:26.20
1:31.87
1:32.30
1:32.73
1:54.98

1.28.38
2:02.85

1:47.67
1:53.01
2:03.02

729
606
524
523
501
428
382
324

887
563
548
432
259
259

787
630
567
506
409
346
343
338
315
298
253

619
566
515
425
419
413
217

627
233

386
333
258

32.74
36.02
37.85
37.34
39.68
38.44
43.93
46.76

31.66
37.65
37.28
41.79
50.13
49.31

34.70
36.49
39.48
41.29
43.84
45.95
48.51
48.04
48.19
50.60
52.21

36.84
39.49
39.39
42.63
44.78
43.85
55.27

40.90
1:02.21

51.37
55.92
1:00.61

40.14
41.49
43.53
44.09
42.89
48.58
46.43
48.73

38.10
43.50
44.61
46.83
54.94
55.82

40.10
44.07
43.96
45.38
49.21
52.39
50.14
51.06
53.23
52.76
56.89

44.24
44.04
46.81
49.24
47.52
48.88
59.71

47.48
1:00.64

56.30
57.09
1:02.41
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75 - 79 years
1. RAINER, Margareta 76 Gavle Simsallskap 1:42.82 626 51.95 50.87
2. PEDERSEN, Berit Marx 75 Swim Team Taastrup 1:52.83 473 53.11 59.72
3. SIKARLA, Pirkko 79 Uintiklubi Nereus 2:19.31 251 1:11.90 1.07.41
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