

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 19 Women, 100m Medley 20 years and older
11.10.2025 - 10:51 Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
20 - 24 years							
1.	PRIIDEL, Melissa	23	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	1:10.48	673	32.33	38.15
2.	KLUTAS, Anna	23	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	1:29.58	328	40.38	49.20
3.	RATTUR, Keira	20	Nord Sport	1:41.07	228	50.53	50.54
25 - 29 years							
1.	EK, Jenny	26	Alands Simforening	1:10.91	661	32.78	38.13
2.	PARISMAA, Anett	26	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	1:12.71	613	34.32	38.39
3.	GOBERGA, Marta Annija	27	Rigas Kipsalas PK	1:13.98	582	34.73	39.25
4.	RUUSKANEN, Irene	26	ORCA Helsinki	1:17.59	505	35.96	41.63
5.	MIKKANEN, Heidi	29	Kempeleen Pyrinto	1:35.54	270	46.47	49.07
6.	KALMUS, Kadri	28	Nord Sport	1:36.71	260	44.38	52.33
30 - 34 years							
1.	RISTEELA, Sofia	32	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:10.20	693	33.23	36.97
2.	ANDERSSON, Sofia	33	Goeteborg	1:15.97	547	34.98	40.99
3.	NURKKALA, Hanna	34	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:18.24	501	35.56	42.68
4.	KOPONEN, Henna	30	Lahden Uimaseura	1:19.47	478	35.34	44.13
5.	WALDEN, Noora	33	Lahden Uimaseura	1:24.08	403	38.38	45.70
6.	JOKINEN, Tiia	30	Lahden Uimaseura	1:36.63	266	44.47	52.16
7.	AHLM, Maria	30	Vaesby SS	1:38.98	247	47.53	51.45
35 - 39 years							
1.	KARI, Riikka	36	Lapuan Virkia	1:15.41	576	33.42	41.99
2.	RIPATTI, Maria	38	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	1:17.16	538	34.78	42.38
3.	AVRAMOVIC, Biljana	39	Vojvodina	1:26.63	380	39.67	46.96
4.	MELVASKOSKI, Anna-Maija	39	Kempeleen Pyrinto	1:33.58	301	45.65	47.93
5.	ARON, Sirlu	39	MyFitness	1:35.11	287	47.73	47.38
40 - 44 years							
1.	MAJANDER, Riikka	41	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	1:06.65	893	31.00	35.65
2.	PIRKKALAINEN, Sari	44	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:14.93	628	34.83	40.10
3.	LARSSON, Anna	44	Klippan	1:15.32	618	36.17	39.15
4.	PIRTTIMAKI, Emmi-Stina	42	Jyvaskylan Aalto	1:15.88	605	35.87	40.01
5.	WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja	41	Angelholms Swim Team	1:16.04	601	35.76	40.28
6.	KASVIO, Pinja	43	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:16.10	600	33.94	42.16
7.	RODONI, Therese	42	Vaesby SS	1:17.93	558	36.10	41.83
8.	TRANK, Karin	42	Danderyd Simklubb	1:21.54	487	37.66	43.88
9.	FARKAS, Zorica	43	Vojvodina	1:24.09	444	37.67	46.42
10.	VILLUM-SALAK, Piret	43	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:29.16	373	41.05	48.11
11.	HOLMBERG, Nanna	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	1:29.18	372	42.11	47.07
12.	RAHKO, Johanna	42	Kempeleen Pyrinto	1:36.45	294	43.02	53.43

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 19, Women, 100m Medley

45 - 49 years

1.	AARI, Mari	45	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	1:12.88	729	32.74	40.14
2.	YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa	47	Espoon Kilpauinti	1:17.51	606	36.02	41.49
3.	VILJANEN, Meri	45	Hydra Platypus	1:21.38	524	37.85	43.53
4.	LINDEROTH, Dorte	48	Sigma Swim Birkerød	1:21.43	523	37.34	44.09
5.	LAHTISALO, Satu	46	Kouvolan Uimarit	1:22.57	501	39.68	42.89
6.	MULLER, Kristel	48	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:27.02	428	38.44	48.58
7.	ENGBERG, Louise Green	47	Ringsted Svoemmeklub	1:30.36	382	43.93	46.43
8.	HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	1:35.49	324	46.76	48.73

50 - 54 years

1.	LUOTO, Raakel	50	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	1:09.76	887	31.66	38.10
2.	FESTERVOLL, Gry Strand	51	Asker SK	1:21.15	563	37.65	43.50
3.	PAAP, Eili	50	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:21.89	548	37.28	44.61
4.	TRIZNA, Ieva	54	Asker SK	1:28.62	432	41.79	46.83
5.	WINDAHL, Tia	50	Kouvolan Uimarit	1:45.07	259	50.13	54.94
6.	TEURI, Katharina	53	Cetus Espoo	1:45.13	259	49.31	55.82

55 - 59 years

1.	METZSCH, Susanne	57	Swim Team Odense	1:14.80	787	34.70	40.10
2.	AXELSSON, Karin	55	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	1:20.56	630	36.49	44.07
3.	LAGERFORS, Camilla	55	SK Neptun	1:23.44	567	39.48	43.96
4.	COLLINS, Joanna Kim	59	Chirk	1:26.67	506	41.29	45.38
5.	KUJALA, Tiia	57	Oulun Uinti 1906	1:33.05	409	43.84	49.21
6.	BEREZEVSKAJA, Margarita	57	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:38.34	346	45.95	52.39
7.	LUOMAKORTES-KLUTAS, Minna	58	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	1:38.65	343	48.51	50.14
8.	SJOSTROM, Annette	59	Taby Sim	1:39.10	338	48.04	51.06
9.	HENRIKSSON, Eva	55	Aelvsby SS	1:41.42	315	48.19	53.23
10.	HEIN, Ulle	55	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	1:43.36	298	50.60	52.76
11.	HANHINEN, Anu	59	Jyvaskylan Aalto	1:49.10	253	52.21	56.89

60 - 64 years

1.	NORBERG, Maria	62	Kristianstad SLS	1:21.08	619	36.84	44.24
2.	NORDIN SVENSSON, Asa	60	Dalregementets IF	1:23.53	566	39.49	44.04
3.	VANTSI, Merle	60	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:26.20	515	39.39	46.81
4.	WESTMOEN, Anita Karin	60	Roma	1:31.87	425	42.63	49.24
5.	FLENSBURG, Birgitta	64	Skuru IK	1:32.30	419	44.78	47.52
6.	MOLLER, Anna	60	Skuru IK	1:32.73	413	43.85	48.88
7.	BELJAJEVA, Tatjana	63	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:54.98	217	55.27	59.71

65 - 69 years

1.	SAURE, Annamari	65	Lahden Uimaseura	1:28.38	627	40.90	47.48
2.	HVID, Carmit Romano	68	KU Svomning og Vandpolo	2:02.85	233	1:02.21	1:00.64

70 - 74 years

1.	MARKKULA, Kaarina	73	Cetus Espoo	1:47.67	386	51.37	56.30
2.	VOOLMAA, Sirje	72	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:53.01	333	55.92	57.09
3.	PLUM, Inger	73	Hovedstad	2:03.02	258	1:00.61	1:02.41

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 19, Women, 100m Medley

75 - 79 years

1.	RAINER, Margareta	76	Gavle Simsallskap	1:42.82	626	51.95	50.87
2.	PEDERSEN, Berit Marx	75	Swim Team Taastrup	1:52.83	473	53.11	59.72
3.	SIIKARLA, Pirkko	79	Uintiklubi Nereus	2:19.31	251	1:11.90	1:07.41